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Henry Edwards
Athletic Director
 District 01
Hickman County HS
 301 James H. Phillips Drive
 Clinton, KY  42031
 (270) 653-4772   (h)
 (270) 653-4044   (w)
 (270) 563-3200   (fw)
 (270) 207-0046   (c)
 henry.edwards@hickman.kyschools.us   (e)
 Seeding/Draw

Mary Lee Hendricks
Athletic Director
 District 02
Heath HS
 4330 Metropolis Lake Road
 West Paducah, KY  42086
 (270) 744-3760   (h)
 (270) 538-4090   (w)
 (270) 538-4091   (fw)
 (270) 210-6441   (c)
 mary.hendricks@mccracken.kyschools.us   (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sun. May 10, 2009
 2:00 PM
 Bucket's Restaurant

Kevin Estes
Athletic Director
 District 03
Ballard Memorial HS
 3561 Paducah Road
 Barlow, KY  42024
 (270) 254-0217   (h)
 (270) 665-8400   (w)
 (270) 665-5153   (fw)
 (270) 254-0217   (c)
 kevin.estes@ballard.kyschools.us   (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Wed. May 8, 2009
 5:00 
Ballard Memorial HS

David Fields
Athletic Director
 District 04
Murray HS
 501 Doran Road
 Murray, KY  42071
 (270) 978-2479   (h)
 (270) 753-5202   (w)
 (270) 753-8391   (fw)
 (270) 978-2479   (c)
 david.fields@murray.kyschools.us   (e)
 Seeding/Draw
TBD

 Ty Holland Stadium (on campus of middle 
 school)

Jim Perrin
Athletic Director
 District 05
Trigg County HS
 203 Main Street
 Cadiz, KY  42211
 (270) 886-0474   (h)
 (270) 522-2200   (w)
 (270) 522-2224   (fw)
 (270) 348-6753   (c)
 james.perrin@trigg.kyschools.us   (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sun. May 3, 2009
 1:00 PM

Jody White
Athletic Director
 District 06
Henderson County HS
 2424 Zion Road
 Henderson, KY  42420
 (270) 684-6667  (h)
 (270) 831-8868  (w)
 (270) 831-8880  (fw)
 (270) 577-0474  (c)
 jordan.white@henderson.kyschools.us  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sun. May 10, 2009
 2:00 PM
 Henderson Co. HS

David Barnes
Athletic Director
 District 07
Caldwell County HS
 350 Beckner Lane
 Princeton, KY  42445
 (270) 365-8085  (h)
 (270) 365-8010  (w)
 (270) 365-9742  (fw)
 (270) 929-2274  (c)
 david.barnes@caldwell.kyschools.us (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sun. May 3, 2009
 2:00 PM
 Caldwell Co. HS Library
 Tournament Site - Princeton VFW Park, Cadiz 
Road

Mike Marciano
Athletic Director
 District 08
Fort Campbell HS
 1101 Bastogne Ave.
 Fort Campbell, KY  42223
 (931) 358-0483  (h)
 (931) 431-5056  (w)
 (931) 431-9386  (fw)
 (931) 551-6800  (c)
 mike.marciano@am.dodea.edu  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Mon. May 4, 2009
 8:00 AM
Fort Campbell HS

Jon Boultinghouse
Athletic Director
 District 09
Apollo HS
 2280 Tamarack Road
 Owensboro, KY  42301
 (270) 684-1310  (h)
 (270) 852-7100  (w)
 (270) 852-7110  (fw)
 (270) 929-1704  (c)
 jon.boultinghouse@daviess.kyschools.us  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sun. May 10, 2009
 2:30 PM
 Apollo HS - Classroom 702 off Gym Lobby

Chris Allen
Asst. Principal/AD
 District 10
Muhlenberg South HS
2900 State Route 176
Greenville, KY  42345
(270) 338-2361   (h)
(270) 338-9409   (w)
(270) 338-9710   (fw)
(270) 543-6982   (c)
chris.allen@muhlenberg.kyschools.us  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sun. May 10, 2009
 2:00 PM
Muhlenbert South HS

John Proctor
Athletic Director
 District 11
Meade County HS
938 Old State Road
Brandenburg, KY  40108
(270) 422-3206   (h)
(270) 422-7505   (w)
(270) 422-3928   (fw)
(270) 547-9594   (c)
john.proctor@meade.kyschools.us  (e)
 Seeding/Draw

Rick Wood
Athletic Director
 District 12
Edmonson County HS
220 Wildcat Way
Brownsville, KY  42210
(270) 991-7594   (h)
(270) 597-2151   (w)
(270) 597-2962   (fw)
(270) 991-7594   (c)
rick.wood@edmonson.kyschools.us (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sun. May 10, 2009
 2:00 CST
 Edmonson Co. HS

Phil Todd
Athletic Director
 District 13
Russellville HS
1101 West 11th Street
Russellville, KY  42276
(270) 726-6575   (h)
(270) 726-8421   (w)
(270) 726-3685   (fw)
(270) 847-9201   (c)
phil.todd@russellville.kyschools.us  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Mon. May 11, 2009
 1:00 PM
 Russellville - Roy's BBQ

Monroe Joyner
Athletic Director
 District 14
Bowling Green HS
1801 Rockingham
Bowling Green, KY  42104
(270) 781-9949   (h)
(270) 746-2300   (w)
(270) 746-2305   (fw)
(270) 779-3988   (c)
monroe.joyner@bgreen.kyschools.us  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sun. May 3, 2009
 2:00
Bowling Green HS
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John Petett Dwayne Murray
 Co. AD
 District 15
Monroe County HS
 755 Old Mulkey Road
 Tompkinsville, KY  42167
 (270) 487-6658   (h)
 (270) 487-6217   (w)
 (270) 487-8274   (fw)
 (270) 407-3403   (c)
 john.petett@monroe.kyschools.us   (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sun. May 10, 2009
 1:00 PM
 Monroe Co. HS

Rita Cook Branscum
Athletic Director
 District 16
Russell County HS
 2166 S. Hwy. 127
 Russell Springs, KY  42642
 (270) 866-6967   (h)
 (270) 866-3341   (w)
 (270) 866-8830   (fw)
 (270) 507-6263   (c)
 rita.branscum@russell.kyschools.us   (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Fri. May 8, 2009
 11:00 CST
The Cove Restaurant

Doug Barnes
Athletic Director
 District 17
Elizabethtown HS
 620 N. Mulberry Street
 Elizabethtown, KY  42701
 (270) 769-3698   (h)
 (270) 769-3381   (w)
 (270) 769-2539   (fw)
 (270) 268-2490   (c)
 doug.barnes@etown.kyschools.us   (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sun. May 10, 2009
 2:00 PM
Elizabethtown HS

Nick Stephens
Athletic Director
 District 18
Caverna HS
 2276 S. Dixie St.
 Horse Cave, KY  42749
 (270) 773-5444   (h)
 (270) 773-2828   (w)
 (270) 773-2825   (fw)
 (270) 670-7331   (c)
 nick.stephens@caverna.kyschools.us   (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sun. May 10, 2009
 2:00 PM CST
Caverna HS Library

Bill Broaddus
Athletic Director
 District 19
Nelson County HS
 1070 Bloomfield Road
 Bardstown, KY  40004
 (502) 252-5162  (h)
 (502) 349-7010  (w)
 (502) 349-7017  (fw)
 (502) 249-0651  (c)
 bill.broaddus@nelson.kyschools.us (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sun. May 10, 2009
 2:00 PM
 Nelson Co. HS

Stacey Hall
 Asst. Principal/AD
 District 20
Marion County HS
 735 E. Main Street
 Lebanon, KY  40033
 (270) 692-6066  (w)
 (270) 692-6248  (fw)
 (859) 265-6059  (c)
 stacey.hall@marion.kyschools.us (e)
 Seeding/Draw
TBA

Jody Thornsberry
Athletic Director
 District 21
 Holy Cross (Louisville) HS
 5144 Dixie Highway
 Louisville, KY  40216
 (502) 447-0210  (h)
 (502) 447-4363  (w)
 (502) 448-1062  (fw)
 (502) 419-6632  (c)
 jthornsberry@holycrosshs.com  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Wed. May 6, 2009
 9:00 AM
 Holy Cross (Louisville) HS

Mark Sander
Athletic Director
 District 22
DeSales HS
 425 Kenwood Drive
 Louisville, KY  40214
 (502) 290-8636  (h)
 (502) 361-1231  (w)
 (502) 366-6172  (fw)
 (502) 445-3123  (c)
 mark.sander@desaleshs.com  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Thurs. May 7, 2009
 11:00 AM
 Holidy Inn 3rd & Broadway

Mike Crawley
Athletic Director
 District 23
Butler Traditional HS
 2222 Crums Lane
 Louisville, KY  40216
 (502) 447-0050  (h)
 (502) 485-8506  (w)
 (502) 485-8517  (fw)
 (502) 592-8383  (c)
 mike.crawley@jefferson.kyschools.us  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Tues. May 12, 2009
 12:30 PM
Butler Traditional HS

Ernest Smith
Athletic Director
 District 24
Fairdale HS
1001 Fairdale Road
Fairdale, KY  40118
(502) 384-6726   (h)
(502) 384-6726   (w)
(502) 485-7058   (fw)
(502) 322-6784   (c)
ernest.smith@jefferson.kyschools.us  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sat. May 9, 2009
 9:00 AM
Fairdale HS

Robert Stewart Todd Driskell
AD/Baseball Coach
 District 25
Louisville Male Traditional HS
4409 Preston Hwy
Louisville, KY  40213
(502) 426-7596   (h)
(502) 485-8972   (w)
(502) 485-8770   (fw)
(502) 550-3485   (c)
robert.stewart@jefferson.kyschools.us  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Mon, Tues. & Thurs. May 18,19,21, 2009
 6:00 PM
Louisville Male Traditional HS

Tim Amshoff
Athletic Director
 District 26
Fern Creek Traditional HS
9115 Fern Creek Road
Louisville, KY  40291
(502) 538-4951   (h)
(502) 485-8251   (w)
(502) 489-8009   (fw)
(502) 553-0470   (c)
tim.amshoff@jefferson.kyschools.us  (e)
 Seeding/Draw

Chris Kinney
Athletic Director
 District 27
Ballard HS
6000 Brownsboro Road
Louisville, KY  40222
(502) 380-6253   (h)
(502) 380-6253   (w)
(502) 485-8855   (fw)
(502) 380-6253   (c)
chris.kinney@jefferson.kyschools.us  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Tues. May 7, 2009
 12:00
 Macla's

Jeff Edwards
Athletic Director
 District 28
Jeffersontown HS
9600 Old Six Mile Lane
Louisville, KY  40299
(502) 485-8384   (w)
(502) 485-3206   (fw)
(502) 931-4092   (c)
jeffrey.edwards@jefferson.kyschools.us  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Tues. May 5, 2009
 9:00 AM
Jeffersontown HS
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Mitchell Irvin
Athletic Director
 District 29
South Oldham HS
 5901 Veterans Memorial Parkway
 Crestwood, KY  40014
 (502) 241-3815   (h)
 (502) 241-6681   (w)
 (502) 241-0955   (fw)
 (502) 442-5818   (c)
 mitchell.irvin@oldham.kyschools.us   (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sun. May 10, 2009
 2:00 PM
South Oldham HS

Sally Zimmerman
Athletic Director
 District 30
Shelby County HS
 1701 Frankfort Ave.
 Shelbyville, KY  40065
 (502) 553-1212   (h)
 (502) 633-2344   (w)
 (502) 647-0238   (fw)
 (502) 553-1212   (c)
 sally.zimmerman@shelby.kyschools.us   (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Wed. May 6, 2009
 4:30
 Shelby Co. HS Library

Todd Gilley
Athletic Director
 District 31
Henry County HS
 1120 Eminence Road
 New Castle, KY  4050
 (502) 222-2397   (h)
 (502) 845-8670   (w)
 (502) 845-8671   (fw)
 (502) 817-4787   (c)
 todd.gilley@henry.kyschools.us   (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sun. May 10, 2009
 2:00
 Henry Co. HS

Scott Shipp
Athletic Director
 District 32
Grant County HS
 715 Warsaw Road
 Dry Ridge, KY  41035
 (859) 824-7251   (h)
 (859) 824-9739   (w)
 (859) 824-9756   (fw)
 (859) 743-8190   (c)
 scott.shipp@grant.kyschools.us   (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sun. May 10, 2009
 2:00 
 Grant Co. HS

Tom Stellman
Athletic Director
 District 33
Conner HS
 3310 Cougar Path
 Hebron, KY  41048
 (859) 334-4400   (w)
 (859) 334-4406   (fw)
 (859) 760-6120   (c)
 tom.stellman@boone.kyschools.us   (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Wed. May 13, 2009
 6:00 
Conner HS

Tom Spritzky
Athletic Director
 District 34
Dixie Heights HS
 3010 Dixie Hwy.
 Covington, KY  41017
 (859) 344-6378  (h)
 (859) 426-4902  (w)
 (859) 341-2531  (fw)
 (859) 322-1575  (c)
 tom.spritzky@kenton.kyschools.us (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sat. May 9, 2009
 11:00 AM
Dixie Heights HS

Mike Guidugli
Athletic Director
 District 35
Covington Catholic HS
 1600 Dixie Hwy.
 Park Hills, KY  41011
 (859) 331-3303  (h)
 (859) 491-2247  (w)
 (859) 448-2242  (fw)
 mguidugli@covcath.org  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
TBA

Rob Detzel Jeff Schulkens
 AD/Baseball Coach
 District 36
Newport Central Catholic HS
 13 Carothers Road
 Newport, KY  41071
 (859) 635-9672  (h)
 (859) 292-0001  (w)
 (859) 292-0656  (fw)
 (859) 991-1397  (c)
 rdetzel@ncchs.com  (e)
 Seeding/Draw

Ken Mueller
Athletic Director
 District 37
Scott HS
 5400 Old Taylor Mill Road
 Taylor Mill, KY  41015
 (859) 356-0795  (h)
 (859) 960-1527  (w)
 (859) 356-5166  (fw)
 (859) 486-0660  (c)
 ken.mueller@kenton.kyschools.us  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Through email between coaches and AD's
 No Draw since tourn. is seeded
All info will be communicated through email

Lee Kendall
Athletic Director
 District 38
Harrison County HS
 320 Webster Avenue
 Cynthiana, KY  41031
 (859) 234-3781  (h)
 (859) 234-7117  (w)
 (859) 234-0115  (fw)
 (859) 588-1725  (c)
 lee.kendall@harrison.kyschools.us  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
All Tournament Decisions will be made via 
 email.

Doug Calland
Athletic Director
 District 39
St. Patrick HS
318 Limestone Street
Maysville, KY  41056
(606) 564-5949   (h)
(606) 564-5949   (w)
(606) 564-8795   (fw)
(606) 584-0104   (c)
dcalland@stpatschool.com  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Mon./Tues. May 18 - 19, 2009
 5:00 - 7:00        Finals - 6:00
 Mason Co.
 Tournament Site - Mason Co.

Jessica Dye
Asst. AD
 District 40
George Rogers Clark HS
620 Boone Ave.
Winchester, KY  40391
(859) 351-2237   (h)
(859) 744-6111   (w)
(859) 745-2418   (fw)
(859) 351-2237   (c)
jessica.dye@clark.kyschools.us (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sun. May 10, 2009
 1:00 PM
George Rogers Clark HS Library

Bob Gibson
Asst. Principal/AD
 District 41
Woodford County HS
180 Frankfort Street
Versail les, KY  40383
(859) 873-2125   (h)
(859) 873-5434   (w)
(859) 873-7731   (fw)
(859) 753-0211   (c)
bob.gibson@woodford.kyschools.us (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sun. May 10, 2009
 2:00
 Woodford Co. HS Library

Eddie Brooks
Head Baseball Coach
 District 42
Bryan Station HS
201 Eastin Road
Lexignton, KY  40505
(859) 321-1123   (h)
(859) 381-1123   (w)
(859) 382-3330   (fw)
(859) 321-1123   (c)
eddie@eddiebrooksbaseball.net  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sun. May 10, 2009
 2:00
Bryan Station HS
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Mike Wlosinski
Athletic Director
 District 43
Lafayette HS
 401 Reed Lane
 Lexington, KY  40503
 (859) 381-3474   (w)
 (859) 381-3487   (fw)
 (859) 227-9781   (c)
 michael.wlosinski@fayette.kyschools.us   (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sun. May 10, 2009
 2:00 PM
Lafayette HS Library

Jimmy Dyehouse
Athletic Director
 District 44
Berea Community HS
 #1 Pirate Parkway
 Berea, KY  40403
 (606) 355-2989   (h)
 (859) 986-4911   (w)
 (859) 986-4640   (fw)
 (859) 749-5376   (c)
 jimmy.dyehouse@berea.kyschools.us   (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Wed. May 6, 2009
 2:00 
Berea Community HS

Lisa Fisher
Interim AD
 District 45
Danville HS
 203 E. Lexington Avenue
 Danville, KY  40422
 (859) 238-1327   (w)
 (859) 238-1344   (fw)
 (859) 329-9665   (c)
 lisa.fisher@danville.kyschools.us   (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Fri. May 8, 2009
 12:00 PM 
 Sutton's Restaurant in Danville

Matt Grimes
Athletic Director
 District 46
Burgin HS
 440 East Main Street
 Burgin, KY  40310
 (859) 748-5282   (w)
 (859) 748-4002   (fw)
 (859) 583-2153   (c)
 matt.grimes@burgin.kyschools.us   (e)
 Seeding/Draw
TBA

Bob Tucker
Athletic Director
 District 47
Somerset HS
 301 College Street
 Somerset, KY  42501
 (606) 679-7078   (h)
 (606) 679-4241   (w)
 (606) 677-0087   (fw)
 robert.tucker@somerset.kyschools.us   (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Wed. May 6, 2009
 12:00
Somerset HS

Marc Taylor
Head Baseball Coach
 District 48
MaCreary Central HS
 400 Raider Way
 Stearns, KY  42647
 (606) 376-9702  (h)
 (606) 376-5051  (w)
 (606) 376-3005  (fw)
 marc.taylor@mccreary.kyschools.us  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Thurs. May 7, 2009
 12:00 PM
 Somerset, KY

Donnie Gray JoAnne Gregory
Athletic Director
 District 49
Clay County HS
 1415 Clay County High Road
 Manchester, KY  40962
 (606) 598-5325  (h)
 (606) 596-1034  (w)
 (606) 598-8976  (fw)
 (606) 813-1977  (c)
 joanne.gregory@clay.kyschools.us (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Fri. May 1, 2009
 10:00 AM
 Clay Co. HS

Jeff Garmon Gerald Foley
 Coach/AD
 District 50
Corbin HS
 1901 Snyder Street
 Corbin, KY  40701
 (606) 524-9992  (h)
 (606) 528-3902  (w)
 (606) 523-3627  (fw)
 (606) 521-4767  (c)
 jeff.garmon@corbin.kyschools.us  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Fri. May 8, 2009
 8:30 AM
 Shoney's of Corbin

Daniel Green
Athletic Director
 District 51
Lynn Camp HS
 100 North Hwy 830
 Corbin, KY  40701
 (606) 523-5573  (h)
 (606) 528-5429  (w)
 (606) 528-4750  (fw)
 (606) 344-3394  (c)
 danny.green@knox.kyschools.us  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
TBD

David Evans
Baseball Coach
 District 52
Harlan HS
 420 East Central Street
 Harlan, KY  40831
 (606) 837-2349  (h)
 (606) 573-8750  (w)
 (606) 573-8760  (fw)
 david.evans@harlanind.kyschools.us  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sun. May 10, 2009
 2:00 PM
 Ken & Pauls Steakhouse, Harlan

Ozz Jackson
Athletic Director
 District 53
Letcher County Central HS
435 Cougar Drive
Whitesburg, KY  41858
(606) 633-2007   (h)
(606) 633-5628   (w)
(606) 633-2447   (fw)
(606) 634-2007   (c)
arthur.jackson@letcher.kyschools.us  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sun. May 10, 2009
 2:00 PM
 Letcher Co. Cent. HS Cafeteria

Allan Holland
Athletic Director
 District 54
Hazard HS
157 Bulldog Lane
Hazard, KY  41701
(606) 439-4420   (h)
(606) 439-1318   (w)
(606) 439-2285   (fw)
(606) 216-2936   (c)
allan.holland@hazard.kyschools.us  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Mon. May 4, 2009
 11:00 AM
Hazard HS

Dennis Jackson
Baseball Coach
 District 55
Riverside Christian HS
Highway 15
Lost Creek, KY  41348
(606) 666-2359   (h)
(606) 666-2359   (w)
(606) 666-5211   (fw)
pweaver@riversidechristian.org  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Thurs. April 30, 2009
 10:30
Riverside Christian HS
 Tournament Site - Breathitt Co. 

Monroe Jones
Co. AD
 District 56
Powell County HS
700 West College Ave.
Stanton, KY  40380
(606) 569-5077   (h)
(606) 663-3312   (w)
(606) 663-3406   (fw)
(606) 569-5077   (c)
monroe.jones@powell.kyschools.us  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
TBA
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Joey Estep
Athletic Director
 District 57
Johnson Central HS
 257 N Mayo Trail
 Paintsville, KY  41240
 (606) 297-7743   (h)
 (606) 789-2500   (w)
 (606) 789-2547   (fw)
 (606) 793-1091   (c)
 phil lip.estep@johnson.kyschools.us   (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Fri. May 8, 2009
 9:00 AM
 Shoney's of Paintsville

Ricky Thacker
Athletic Director
 District 58
Betsy Layne HS
 P.O. Box 437
 Betsy Layne, KY  410605
 (606) 478-3732   (h)
 (606) 478-9138   (w)
 (606) 478-3805   (fw)
 (606) 213-5535   (c)
 ricky.thacker@floyd.kyschools.us   (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 May 8, 2009
 2:30
Betsy Layne HS Library
 Tournament Site - Allen Field

Kevin Garris
Athletic Director
 District 59
Pikeville HS
 120 Championship Drive
 Pikeville, KY  41501
 (606) 437-9972   (h)
 (606) 432-4196   (w)
 (606) 432-1234   (fw)
 (606) 422-6565   (c)
 kevin.garris@pikeville.kyschools.us   (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Wed. or Thurs. May 6 or 7, 2009
 9:00 AM
 Pike Co. Board of Ed.

Michael Hagy
Baseball Coach
 District 60
Belfry HS
 227678 US 119 N
 Belfry, KY  41514
 (304) 235-3137   (h)
 (606) 237-3900   (w)
 (606) 237-5119   (fw)
 (606) 625-2931   (c)
 michael.hagy@pike.kyschools.us   (e)
 Seeding/Draw
TBA

Arlen McNabb
Athletic Director
 District 61
Bath County HS
 645 Chenault Drive
 Owingsvil le, KY  40360
 (606) 768-6147   (h)
 (606) 674-6325   (w)
 (606) 674-9188   (fw)
 (606) 336-4000   (c)
 arlen.mcnabb@bath.kyschools.us   (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Wed. April 29, 2009
 11:00 AM
 Bath Co. HS

Hager Easterling
Athletic Director
 District 62
East Carter HS
 405 Hitchins Road
 Grayson, KY  41143
 (606) 474-8207  (h)
 (606) 474-5714  (w)
 (606) 475-9200  (fw)
 (606) 922-8570  (c)
 hager.easterlingjr@carter.kyschools.us (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Fri. May 8, 2009
 12:00
East Carter HS

Sam Sparks
Athletic Director
 District 63
Russell HS
 709 Red Devil Lane
 Russell, KY  41169
 (606) 836-8323  (h)
 (606) 836-9658  (w)
 (606) 494-2198  (fw)
 (606) 831-2531  (c)
 sam.sparks@russellind.kyschools.us  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Thurs. May 7, 2009
 9:00 AM
Russell HS

Rex Cooksey
Athletic Director
 District 64
Fairview HS
 2123 Main Street
 Ashland, KY  41102
 (606) 324-1060  (h)
 (606) 920-9850  (w)
 (606) 326-1388  (fw)
 (606) 571-8001  (c)
 rex.cooksey@fairview.kyschools.us  (e)
 Seeding/Draw
 Thurs. May 7, 2009


